
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
FENTANGE, Duelemerbach
FENTANGE, An der Hiehl
FENTANGE, Fuertwee
FENTANGE, Op de Leemen
BIVANGE, Edward Steichen
BIVANGE, Schoul
LIVANGE, Geespelt
LIVANGE, Am Duerf
PEPPANGE, Duerfplaz
PEPPANGE, Musée
PEPPANGE, Kirchwois
CRAUTHEM, Beim Schlass
CRAUTHEM, Am Gruef
ROESER, Gemeng
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Schlammesté
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Huehlgaass
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Gëltz
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Pekenbierg
HASSEL, Dielchen
HASSEL, Karmesch
FILSDORF, Wäschbour
ASPELT, Gare
ASPELT, Am Grendchen
ALTWIES, Beckeschmillen
ALTWIES, An der Kaz
ALTWIES, Millbaach
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Kleng Gare
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Bei der Douane
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Christophorus
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Casino 2000
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale

3550

A 

Vandiv
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:34
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Fentange - Hassel - Mondorf189
courses scolaires

décembre 2020



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Casino 2000
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Christophorus/quai 2
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Bei der Douane
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Kleng Gare
ALTWIES, Millbaach
ALTWIES, Bourgässel
ALTWIES, Beckeschmillen
ASPELT, Am Grendchen
ASPELT, Gare
FILSDORF, Wäschbour
HASSEL, Karmesch
HASSEL, Dielchen
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Pekenbierg
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Gëltz
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Huehlgaass
WEILER-LA-TOUR, Schlammesté
ROESER, Gemeng
CRAUTHEM, Am Gruef
CRAUTHEM, Beim Schlass
PEPPANGE, Kirchwois
PEPPANGE, Musée
PEPPANGE, Duerfplaz
LIVANGE, Am Duerf
LIVANGE, Geespelt
BIVANGE, Schoul
BIVANGE, Edward Steichen
FENTANGE, Op de Leemen
FENTANGE, Fuertwee
FENTANGE, An der Hiehl
FENTANGE, Duelemerbach

5471

J 

Vandiv
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:37
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:46
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:04

5741

c 

Vandiv
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:22
13:26
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:31
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:49

6821

Ñ 

Vandiv
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:18
16:19
16:22
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:50

Explications:
J  = ma, je périodes scolaires
c = je, ve scolaires
Ñ  = lu, ma, me, ve scolaires

Mondorf - Hassel - Fentange189
courses scolaires

décembre 2020




